2458 | www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Atlas Screw Jacks
Cast Iron, with Jam Nut
NO. 6430
1 Size
2 Width b
How to order
1 2
NO.6430-140-18
1h
2h
1h
2h
d d
37
bb75 90
87
110
120
160
46 46
Metric
NO. 6430 atlas screw jacks can be used with DIN 6315B, DIN 6315C and NO. 6315 GN forked clamps.
For safety purposes, from slot widths 26 mm and larger, use NO. 6443 locating pads (available upon
request).
Information
•	 Housing
Cast iron, hammer-effect enameled finish
•	 Spindle unit
Tempered steel
•	 Spindle head
Hammer-effect enameled finish
•	 Centering hole diameter in screw jack head is
12 mm for the No. 6443 pads
•	 RoHS compliant
Specification
1 2
Size b
Slot width
d
Ø Housing
h1
min.
h2
max.
Thread Ø and pitch Base dimensions
length x width
Max. clamping
force F
140 18
    .71
50
  1.97
100
    3.94
140
    5.51
30 x 6 75 x 110       60 kN
13489 lbf
200 18
    .71
50
  1.97
140
    5.51
200
    7.87
30 x 6 75 x 110       60 kN
13489 lbf
320 22
    .87
50
  1.97
200
    7.87
320
  12.60
30 x 6 90 x 160       40 kN
  8992 lbf
550 22
    .87
50
  1.97
320
  12.60
550
  21.65
30 x 6 90 x 160       25 kN
  5620 lbf
Dimensions in: millimeters - inches
Metric table
•	 NO. 6443 locating pads → page QVX
On request